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EN  Zenon: Design and quality 
for bathroom spaces. At Zenon, 
we transform the concept of the 
bathroom with a wide range of 
products designed to inspire. 
With in-house production and a 
strong focus on innovation and design, 
we offer bathtubs, shower trays, 
washbasins and more, created to meet 
the highest quality standards.
Present in more than 90 countries, 
Zenon is synonymous with elegance, 
functionality and style in every detail.

FR  Zenon: Design et qualité pour 
les espaces de la salle de bains. 
Chez Zenon, nous transformons le 
concept de la salle de bains avec une 
large gamme de produits conçus 
pour inspirer. Grâce à une production 
en interne et à une forte orientation 
vers l’innovation et le design, nous 
proposons des baignoires, des 
receveurs de douche, des lavabos et 
bien plus encore, créés pour répondre 
aux normes de qualité les plus strictes.
Présent dans plus de 90 pays, 
Zenon est synonyme d’élégance, de 
fonctionnalité et de style dans les 
moindres détails.

IT  Zenon: Design e qualità per 
gli spazi bagno. Zenon trasforma 
il concetto di bagno con un’ampia 
gamma di prodotti progettati per 
ispirare. Con una produzione interna e 
una forte attenzione all’innovazione e 
al design, offriamo vasche da bagno, 
piatti doccia, lavabi e molto altro, 
creati per soddisfare i più alti standard 
di qualità.
Presente in oltre 90 Paesi, Zenon è 
sinonimo di eleganza, funzionalità e 
stile in ogni dettaglio.

DE  Zenon: Design und Qualität für 
Badezimmer. Bei Zenon verändern 
wir das Konzept des Badezimmers mit 
einer breiten Palette von Produkten, 
die inspirieren sollen. Mit eigener 
Produktion und einem starken Fokus 
auf Innovation und Design bieten 
wir Badewannen, Duschtassen, 
Waschbecken und mehr, die 
den höchsten Qualitätsstandards 
entsprechen.
Zenon ist in mehr als 90 Ländern 
vertreten und steht für Eleganz, 
Funktionalität und Stil in jedem Detail.

Zenon: Diseño y calidad para espacios de baño

En Zenon, transformamos el concepto de baño con una amplia gama 
de productos diseñados para inspirar.

Con producción propia y una fuerte apuesta por la innovación y el diseño, 
ofrecemos bañeras, platos de ducha, lavabos y más, creados para satisfacer 

los más altos estándares de calidad.

Presente en más de 90 países, Zenon es sinónimo de elegancia, 
funcionalidad y estilo en cada detalle.
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EN  Acrylic is a variant 
of plastic, resistant, highly 
flexible and lightweight, which 
facilitates handling, installation 
and installation.
They stand out for their high 
transparency, high impact 
resistance (more than 15 
times higher than glass) and 
resistance to ultraviolet rays. 
It is an excellent thermal and 
acoustic insulator, very light 
and with a hardness similar to 
that of aluminium. 

EN  This acrylic resin 
composite is normally used to 
manufacture sheets or sheets 
in different formats. 
It is a much more perfect 
material with a greater 
versatility than solid, it is also 
an all-mass product and has 
infinite possibilities, to build 
shapes adapted to each space 
without having to limit yourself 
to a mould.

EN  It is the name of the 
product used in the surface 
layer that covers the mass of 
mineral filler and resin, this 
surface layer is thermofused 
with the body, resulting in a 
high quality product.  
We achieve that the part that 
is exposed to use, complies 
with aspects such as high 
impact resistance, hardness, 
excellent resistance to 
hydrolysis, minimum porosity, 
antibacterial, resistance to 
chemical aggressions.

EN  These are all-mass 
products, they have no surface 
layer and the whole product 
is a homogeneous mixture of 
material.
This type of solid surface 
compound (polyester resin) 
is most commonly used for 
injecting material into moulds, 
resulting in a finished product.

ES  Acrylic es una variante 
del plástico, resistente, de gran 
flexibilidad y reducido peso, lo 
que facilita su manipulación, 
puesta en obra e instalación.
Destacan por poseer una 
gran transparencia, una alta 
resistencia al impacto ( más 
de 15 veces superior a la del 
vidrio) y resistencia a los rayos 
ultravioleta. Es un excelente 
aislante térmico y acústico, 
muy ligero y de una dureza 
similar a la del aluminio.

ES  Este compuesto de 
resina acrílica normalmente 
se utiliza para fabricar láminas 
o planchas en diferentes 
formatos. 
Es un material mucho más 
perfecto y con una versatilidad 
mayor que el solid, también 
es un productos todo masa y 
tiene posibilidades infinitas, 
para construir formas 
adaptadas a cada espacio sin 
tener que limitarse a un molde.

ES  Es el nombre del 
producto utilizado en la capa 
superficial que recubre la masa 
de carga mineral y resina, 
esta capa superficial queda 
termofusionada con el cuerpo, 
dando lugar a un producto de 
alta calidad. 
Conseguimos que la parte 
que está expuesta al uso, 
cumpla con aspectos como 
alta resistencia al impacto, 
dureza, excelente resistencia a 
la hidrólisis, mínima porosidad, 
antibacteriano, resistencia a 
agresiones químicas.

ES  Se trata de productos 
todo masa, no llevan ninguna 
capa superficial y todo el 
producto es una mezcla 
homogénea de material.
Este tipo de compuesto 
de solid surface (resina de 
poliéster) es el más utilizado 
para inyectar material en 
moldes, dando lugar a un 
producto acabado.

FR   L’acrylique est une 
variante du plastique, 
résistante, très flexible 
et légère, qui facilite la 
manipulation, l’installation et 
la pose.
Ils se distinguent par leur 
grande transparence, 
leur grande résistance 
aux chocs (plus de 15 
fois supérieure à celle du 
verre) et leur résistance aux 
rayons ultraviolets. C’est un 
excellent isolant thermique et 
acoustique, très léger et d’une 
dureté similaire à celle de 
l’aluminium. 

FR  Ce composé de résine 
acrylique est normalement 
utilisé pour fabriquer des 
plaques de différents formats. 
C’est un matériau beaucoup 
plus parfait et d’une plus 
grande polyvalence que le 
solid, c’est aussi un produit 
tout en pleine masse et 
aux possibilités infinies, 
pour construire des formes 
adaptées à chaque espace 
sans avoir à se limiter à un 
moule.

FR  C’est le nom du produit 
utilisé dans la couche de 
surface qui recouvre la masse 
de charge minérale et de 
résine, cette couche de surface 
est thermofusionnée avec le 
corps, ce qui donne un produit 
de haute qualité.  
Nous parvenons à ce que la 
pièce exposée à l’utilisation 
respecte des aspects tels 
que la haute résistance aux 
chocs, la dureté, l’excellente 
résistance à l’hydrolyse, 
la porosité minimale, 
l’antibactérien, la résistance 
aux agressions chimiques.

FR  Des produits dans la 
masse, ils n’ont pas de couche 
superficielle et le produit entier 
est un mélange homogène de 
matériaux.
Ce type de composé de solid 
surface (résine de polyester) 
est le plus couramment utilisé 
pour injecter de la matière 
dans des moules, ce qui donne 
un produit fini.

IT  Acrylic es una variante del 
plástico, resistentes, de gran 
lexibilidad y reducido peso, lo 
que facilita su manipulación, 
puesta en obra e instalación.
Destacan por poseer una 
gran transparencia, una alta 
resistencia al impacto ( más 
de 15 veces superior a la del 
vidrio) y resistencia a los rayos 
ultravioleta. Es un excelente 
aislante térmico y acústico, 
muy ligero y de una dureza 
similar a la del aluminio. 

IT  Questo composito di 
resina acrilica normalmente 
viene presentato in lastre di 
varie misure e spessori. 
È un materiale molto 
più perfetto e con una 
maggiore versatilità rispetto 
al è un materiale ancorapiù 
perfomante rispetto al Solid 
Surface, è anche un prodotto 
tutto massa e ha infinite 
possibilità, per costruire forme 
adattate a ogni spazio senza 
doversi limitare a uno stampo.

IT  Gel Coat è proprio il 
nome dello stratto superficiale 
che copre il corpo del piatto, 
è uno smalto di altissima 
qualità e propietà come la 
resistenza agli urti, la durezza, 
l’antibattericità, e ttime 
resitenze all’idrolisi e attachi 
chimici.

IT  Materiale in tutta massa, 
senza stratti superficiali, 
non hanno alcuno strato 
superficiale e l’intero prodotto 
è una miscela omogenea di 
materiale.
Questa tipologia di composito 
Solid Surface in resina 
poiliestere è il più utilizzato 
per la produzione a iniezione 
mediante stampi, ottenendo 
un prodotto finito.

DE  Acryl ist eine Variante von 
Kunststoff, die resistent, sehr 
flexibel und leicht ist, was die 
Handhabung, Montage und 
Installation erleichtert.
Es zeichnet sich durch eine 
hohe Transparenz, eine hohe 
Schlagfestigkeit (mehr als 
15-mal höher als die von Glas) 
und eine Widerstandsfähigkeit 
gegen ultraviolette Strahlung 
aus. Es ist ein hervorragender 
Wärme- und Schallisolator, 
sehr leicht und von einer 
Härte, die der von Aluminium 
ähnelt.

DE  Diese Mischung aus 
Acrylharz, wird normalerweise 
zur Herstellung von Lamellen 
oder  Platten in verschiedenen 
Formaten, angewendet. 
Es ist ein weitaus perfekteres 
Material mit einer höherer 
Vielseitigkeit als Solid. Es 
ist auch ein „Full Body“ 
Produkt und hat unzählbare 
Möglichkeiten, um 
Raumangepasste Formen zu 
gestalten, ohne sich auf eine 
Gussform beschränken zu 
müssen.

DE  Das ist der Name 
für die Beschichtung, 
welche die Verbindung aus 
Mineralien und Harz bedeckt. 
Diese Bedeckung wird 
mit den Material Thermo-
fusioniert, somit entsteht 
ein hochwertiges Produkt. 
Wir erlangen, dass die 
betrettbare Fläche  Aspekte 
wie Widerstandfähigkeit, 
Wärmebehaltend, 
Rutschfestigkeit, hohe Härte, 
sehr geringe Porosität, 
antibakteriell als auch eine 
hohe Resistenz chemischer 
Agressionen, erfüllt.

DE  Es handelt Es handelt 
sich um “Full Body“ Produkte, 
diese haben keinerle 
Beschichtung und das ganze 
Produkt ist eine homogene 
Materialmischung.
Diese Art von Verbindung aus 
Solid Surface (Polyesterharz) 
ist das meistangewendete 
um Material in Gussformen 
einzuspritzen, was zum 
Endprodukt führt.  

Nuestros materiales
Our materials - Nos matériaux - I nostri materiali - Unsere Materialien
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Angular
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

SLATE

Angular White · Lavabo Aris Terracotta · Espejo Iris Light Terracotta

ANGULARGEL COAT
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A

R55 70 80 90 100

B

70 25 - - -

C
80 - 25 - -

90 - - 25 -

100 - - - 25

DOMO HORIZONTAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

Rejilla inox estándar / Color (opcional)
Inox grid standard / Color (optional) 
Grille inox standard / Couleur (facultatif)
Griglia inox standard / Colore (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Inox standard / Farbe (optional)

2,5/3 cm.A

B

C 

13 cm.

13 cm.

ANGULARGEL COAT

Angular  Terracotta

+ INFO — pag. 50

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Evolution
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

SLATE

Evolution Negro · Estructura Z60 · Lavabo Lisboa Classic White · Espejo Orion Light

EVOLUTIONGEL COAT
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7 cm.

DOMO HORIZONTAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

B

A

C 

EVOLUTIONGEL COAT

A

100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220

B

70 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

C
80 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

90 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

100 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

13 cm.

53,7 | 63,7 | 73,9 | 83,8 cm. 

Evolution White

Rejilla inox estándar / Color (opcional)
Inox grid standard / Color (optional) 
Grille inox standard / Couleur (facultatif)
Griglia inox standard / Colore (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Inox standard / Farbe (optional)

2,5/3 cm.

+ INFO — pag. 50

Ego Cream

Vertigo Cream

SPC Collections

Ego White

Marble White

Calacatta

Ego Pearl

Vertigo Light

Ego Greige

Marble Gold

Ego Anthracite

Vertigo Pearl

Montain

Marble Dark

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Frame
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

KORVIT

Frame Korvit Cemento · Lavabo Duero Cemento · Estante con Toallero Cemento · Espejo Iris Light Cemento

FRAMEGEL COAT

18 19

ZENON



A

80 90 100 120 140 160 180

B
80 40 - 41 41 41 61 61

C
90 - 45 41 41 41 61 61

5 cm.

0,9 cm.

FRAMEGEL COAT

B

A

C 

3,5 cm.

DOMO HORIZONTAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

13 cm.

13 cm.

Frame Korvit Cobalt

Rejilla inox estándar / Color (opcional)
Inox grid standard / Color (optional) 
Grille inox standard / Couleur (facultatif)
Griglia inox standard / Colore (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Inox standard / Farbe (optional)

+ INFO — pag. 50

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Minimal
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

Minimal 80x160 · Faroe 120 Glaciar White

MINIMALGEL COAT

KORVIT
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A

100 120 140 160 180 200

B

70 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 

C
80 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 

90 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 

100 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 5,35 

MINIMAL

MINIMAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

60 l./min. 

5,6 cm.

16,3 cm. 

B

A

C 

GEL COAT

Minimal Cemento

Ego Cream

Vertigo Cream

SPC Collections *

*

Ego White

Marble White

Calacatta

Ego Pearl

Vertigo Light

Ego Greige

Marble Gold

Ego Anthracite

Vertigo Pearl

Montain

Marble Dark

Rejilla color estándar / Inox | Tapa Gel Coat (opcional)
Color grid standard / Inox | Gel Coat lid (optional) 
Grille couleur standard / Inox | Couvercle Gel Coat (facultatif)
Griglia colore standard / Inox | Copperchio Gel Coat (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Farbe standard / Inox|Gel Coat Abdeckung (optional)

Tapa Gel Coat (estándar)

Gel Coat lid (Standard) 

Couvercle Gel Coat (standard)

Copperchio Gel Coat (standard)

Gel Coat Abdeckung (standard)

2,4/3 cm.

+ INFO — pag. 50

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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KORVIT

SMART KORVITZENON GEL COAT

Smart Korvit Perla · Lavabo Guadiana Perla · Espejo Iris Perla

Smart 
Korvit

PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

26 27
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A

B

70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200

C

70 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61

80 - 40 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 

90 - - 45 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61

100 - - - 50 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 

SMART KORVIT

B

A

C 

GEL COAT

DOMO HORIZONTAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

13 cm.

13 cm.

Smart Korvit New Pearl

Rejilla inox estándar / Color (opcional)
Inox grid standard / Color (optional) 
Grille inox standard / Couleur (facultatif)
Griglia inox standard / Colore (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Inox standard / Farbe (optional)

2,5/3 cm.

+ INFO — pag. 50

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Smart 
Slate

PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

SLATE

Smart Slate White · Lavabo Ember Blanco · Espejo Orion Light

SMART SLATEGEL COAT
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SMART SLATEGEL COAT

DOMO HORIZONTAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

A

B

70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 240

C

70 35 41 45 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 -

75 - 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 -

80 - 40 45 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 120

90 - - 45 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 120

100 - - - 50 41 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 120

110 - - - - 55 41 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 -

120 - - - - - 60 41 41 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 -

130 - - - - - - 61 61 61 61 - - - - - - -

138 - - - - - - - 61 61 61 - - - - - - -

13 cm.

13 cm.

Smart Slate Sage

Rejilla inox estándar / Color (opcional)
Inox grid standard / Color (optional) 
Grille inox standard / Couleur (facultatif)
Griglia inox standard / Colore (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Inox standard / Farbe (optional)

B

A

C 

2,5/3 cm.

+ INFO — pag. 50

Ego Cream

Vertigo Cream

SPC Collections

Ego White

Marble White

Calacatta

Ego Pearl

Vertigo Light

Ego Greige

Marble Gold

Ego Anthracite

Vertigo Pearl

Montain

Marble Dark

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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SOFT

Smart Soft White · Lavabo Faroe Blanco · Espejo Orion Light

GEL COAT

Smart 
Soft
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

34 35
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GEL COAT SMART SOFT

A

70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220

B

70 35 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 - -

C

80 - 40 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 - -

90 - - 45 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

100 - - - 50 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

120 - - - - - 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

B

A

C 

DOMO HORIZONTAL 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

13 cm.

13 cm.

Smart Soft Cream

Rejilla inox estándar / Color (opcional)
Inox grid standard / Color (optional) 
Grille inox standard / Couleur (facultatif)
Griglia inox standard / Colore (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Inox standard / Farbe (optional)

2,8 cm.

+ INFO — pag. 50

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Side
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

STONE

Side White · Lavabo Niza Glaciar White · Mueble Hidra Moka · Espejo Iris Moka

SIDEGEL COAT
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A

100 120 140 160 180 200

B

80 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 

C90 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 

100 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 

SIDEGEL COAT

BLOCK 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

60 l./min. 

A

B
C 

6 cm.

7 cm.

28,9 cm. 

Side Moka

Rejilla color estándar / Inox (opcional)
Color grid standard / Inox (optional) 
Grille couleur standard / Inox (facultatif)
Griglia colore standard / Inox (opzionale)
Ablaufgitter Farbe standard / Inox (optional)

2,5/3 cm.

+ INFO — pag. 50

Natural Cream Moka

Nieve New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Fiji
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

SOFT

FIJISMART SOLID

Fiji Classic White · Lavabo California Classic White · Estructura ZE85 · Espejo Lyra Light
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Classic White

A

B

70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240

C

70 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2

80 - 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2

90 - - 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2

100 - - - 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2

110 - - - - 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2

120 - - - - - 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2

FIJISMART SOLID

IGLU 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

27 l./min. 

Tapa de smart solid   
Smart solid Cover 
Cache bonde de smart solid 
Coperchio del smart solid
Smart solid Abdeckung

B

A
C 

4/5 cm.

1,2 cm.

Fiji Classic White

+ INFO — pag. 50
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Nassau
PLATO DE DUCHA 

SHOWER TRAY

RECEVEUR DE DOUCHE

PIATTO DOCCIA

DUSCHWANNE

SOFT

NASSAUSMART SOLID

Nassau Classic White · Lavabo Dinamarca Classic White · Estante Cream

46 47

ZENON



Classic White

NASSAUSMART SOLID

IGLU 
Válvula (estándar) 
Valve (standard)
Bonde (standard) 
Valvola (standard)
Sifon (standard)

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

27 l./min. 

+ INFO — pag. 50

Tapa de smart solid   
Smart solid Cover 
Cache bonde de smart solid 
Coperchio del smart solid
Smart solid Abdeckung

B

A

C 

1,2 cm

A

B

70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240

C

70 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

80 - 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

90 - - 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

100 - - - 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

110 - - - - 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

120 - - - - - 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

Nassau Classic White

4/5 cm.
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Opciones Platos de Ducha
Shower Tray Options · Option receveurs de douche · Opzione piatti doccia · Optionen duschwannen

GEL COAT ACABADO / TEXTURA
GEL COAT TEXTURE / FINISH
GEL COAT TEXTURE / FINITION
GEL COAT CONSISTENZA / FINITURA
GEL COAT AUSFÜHRUNGEN / TEXTUR

SMART SOLID ACABADO / TEXTURA
SMART SOLID TEXTURE / FINISH
SMART SOLID TEXTURE / FINITION
SMART SOLID CONSISTENZA / FINITURA
SMART SOLID AUSFÜHRUNGEN / TEXTUR

Soft SoftSlate Korvit Stone

* Disponible también en todos los colores de la carta RAL

* Also available in all colors of RAL chart 

* Également disponible dans toutes les couleurs du nuancier RAL

* Disponibile anche in tutti i colori della carta RAL

* Auch verfügbar in allen Farben aus der RAL Karte

GEL COAT COLORES ESTÁNDAR
GEL COAT STANDARD COLOURS
GEL COAT COULEURS STANDARD
GEL COAT COLORI STANDARD 
GEL COAT STANDARD FARBEN

SMART SOLID COLOR
SMART SOLID COLOR
SMART SOLID COULEUR
SMART SOLID COLORE 
SMART SOLID FARBE

Classic White

RAL *

GEL COAT KIT DE REPARACIÓN
GEL COAT REPAIR KIT
GEL COAT KIT DE RÉPARATIONS
GEL COAT KIT DI RIPARAZIONE
GEL COAT REPARATIONSKIT

Mini Kit de pintura
Mini paint Kit 
Mini-Kit de peinture
Mini Kit di pittura
Mini-Farbset

Kit de reparación 
Repair kit
Kit de réparations
Kit di riparazione
Reparationskit

EN  The installation work for 
a new bathroom can slightly 
damage the elements we are 
working with, often because 
of an installation that has been 
carried out too quickly.
Zenon has several repair 
options specially designed for 
its shower trays.
The Repair kit consists of 
two bottles, a paint roller for 
lacquering, a container and 
the necessary instructions 
for carrying out the repair. 
We will also need a bottle of 
alcohol and masking tape. 
The instructions will allow us 
to carry out the repair quite 
easily.

ES  El trabajo de colocación 
de un nuevo baño puede 
ocasionar pequeños daños 
en los elementos con los 
que estamos trabajado, con 
frecuencia fruto de la rapidez 
de la instalación.
Zenon cuenta con varias 
opciones de reparación 
pensado especialmente en sus 
platos de ducha. 
El kit consta de dos frascos, 
un rodillo de pintor para 
lacar, un recipiente y las 
instrucciones necesarias 
para realizar la reparación. 
También será necesaria una 
botella de alcohol, además 
de cinta de carrocero. Las 
instrucciones permitirán 
realizar la reparación de forma 
muy sencilla.

FR   Le travail d’installation 
d’une nouvelle salle de bains 
peut provoquer des dégâts sur 
les éléments sur lesquels on 
travail. Cela est très souvent dû 
à la rapidité de l’installation.
Zenon propose plusieurs 
options de réparation 
spécialement conçues pour 
ses receveurs de douche.
Le kit de réparations comprend 
deux flacons, un rouleau 
de peintre pour laquer, un 
récipient et les instructions 
nécessaires pour réaliser 
la réparation. Une bouteille 
d’alcool et un ruban de 
masquage seront également 
nécessaires. Les instructions 
permettent d’effectuer la 
réparation en toute simplicité.

IT  Il lavoro di installazione 
di un nuovo bagno può 
provocare piccoli danni 
agli elementi con cui si sta 
lavorando, frequentemente a 
causa della velocità.
Zenon mette a disposizione 
diverse opzioni di riparazione 
appositamente studiate per i 
suoi piatti docci.
Il kit di riparazione consta 
di due boccette, un rullo 
per pittura, un recipiente 
e le istruzioni necessarie 
per eseguire la riparazione. 
Sarà inoltre necessaria una 
bottiglia dell´alcool denaturato 
di carrozziere. Le istruzioni 
permeteranno di eseguire 
la riparazione in modo 
semplicissimo.

DE  Beim Einbau eines 
neuen Badezimmers kann 
es zu kleineren Schäden an 
den Elementen kommen, mit 
denen wir arbeiten, was oft 
auf die Geschwindigkeit der 
Installation zurückzuführen ist.
Zenon bietet, speziell für seine 
Duschwannen geeignete 
Reparaturoptionen an.
Das Set besteht aus zwei 
Flaschen, einem Farbroller, 
einem Behälter und der 
notwendigen Anleitung für 
die Reparatur. Sie benötigen 
außerdem eine Flasche Alkohol 
und Klebeband. Mit Hilfe der 
Anleitung ist die Reparatur 
sehr einfach durchzuführen.

OPCIONES PLATOS DE DUCHA

MAPEI / ULTRABOND

Multi-purpose one-component adhesive and sealer 
Adhesivo y sellador multiuso monocomponente
Adhésif et scellant multi-usages mono-composant
Adesivo e sigillante multiuso monocomponente
Einkomponentiger Mehrzweckklebstoff und Dichtstoff

Natural
RAL 9001

Terracotta
RAL 3012

Sage
PANTONE 5565C

Cobalt
RAL 5014

Nieve
RAL 9003

Moka
RAL 7006

Cream
RAL 1019

Perla
RAL 7035

New Pearl
RAL 7044

Cemento
RAL 7037

Antracita
RAL 7016

Negro
RAL 9005
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25 cm. 

17,34 cm. 

4,91 cm. 

4,97 cm. 

4 
cm

. 

4,
7 

cm
. 

6,
5 

cm
. 

6,
5 

cm
. 

5 cm. 

9,
6 

cm
. 

8 
cm

. 

11,8 cm. 

10,6 cm. 
7,1 cm. 

2,
5 

cm
. S

EA
L

VÁLVULA
VALVE
BONDE
VALVOLA 
VENTIL

DOMO HORIZONTAL
Smart 
Frame 
Evolution 
Angular

DOMO HORIZONTAL PLUS
Smart 
Frame 
Evolution 
Angular

DOMO VERTICAL
Smart 
Frame 
Evolution 
Angular

IGLU
Nassau
Fiji

BLOCK
Side

MINIMAL
Minimal

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss  35 l./min. 

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss  42 l./min. 

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

35 l./min. 

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss

27 l./min. 

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss 60 l./min. 

Caudal · Flow · Flux · Flusso · Durchfluss 60 l./min. 

5,
1 c

m
. 

5,
1 c

m
. 

5,
4 

cm
. 

9 cm. 

10 cm. 

8,1 cm. 

5,8 cm. 

7 cm. 

11,8 cm. 

2 cm. 

5,2 cm. 

4 cm. 

Corte a medida del plato de ducha.
Custom cut on the shower tray. 
Coupe personnalisée dans le receveur de douche.
Taglio personalizzato del piatto doccia.
Duschwannen- Schnitt nach Massangabe.

Pieza plana anexa al plato de ducha.
Flat piece attached to the shower tray. 
Pièce plate annexée au receveur de douche.
Pezzo piano attacato al piatto doccia.
An der Duschwanne angesetztes Flachstück.

Se incorporan dos nuevos acabados, Oro Cepillado y Oro Rosa.
Two new finishes are added, Brushed Gold and Rose Gold.
Deux nouvelles finitions ont été ajoutées, Brushed Gold et Rose Gold.
Sono state aggiunte due nuove finiture, Brushed Oro e Rose Gold.
Zwei neue Oberflächen sind hinzugekommen: Gebürstetes Gold 
und Roségold.

ADAPTABLE AL ESPACIO
ADAPTABLE TO THE SPACE
ADAPTABLE À L’ESPACE
ADATTABILE ALLO SPAZIO
RAUMANPASSUNGSFÄHIG

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
INFORMATION TECHNIQUE
INFORMAZIONE TECNICA
TECHNISCHE INFORMATION

REJILLA 
GRID
GRILLE
GRIGLIA
ABFLUSSGITTER

ZONA DE SECADO 
RYING AREA
ZONE DE SÉCHAGE
AREA DI ASCIUGATURA
TROCKNUNGSBEREICH

OPCIONES PLATOS DE DUCHA

Antibacteriano
Antibacterial
Antibactérien
Antibatterico
Antibakteriell

Sifón accesible
Accessible siphon
Siphon accessible
Scarico accessible
Sifon zugänglich

Adaptable al espacio 
Adaptable to the space
Adaptable à l’espace
Adattabile allo spazio
Raumanpassend

* *

* Only Gel Coat * Only Smart Solid

Masa Coloreada
Coloured Body 
Coloré dans la masse 
Colorato in massa
Eingefärbte Masse

Fácil limpieza
Easy cleaning
Nettoyage facile
Facile pulizia
Leichte Reinigung

Garantia 3 años
Warranty 3 years
Garantie 3 ans
Garanzia 3 anni
3 Jahre Garantie

Antideslizante
Anti-slip
Antidérrapant
Antiscivolo
Rutschhemmend

EN  Shower tray includes: 
grid, packaging, assembly 
instructions and shower tray 
waste.

ES  Plato de ducha incluye: 
rejilla, embalaje, instrucciones 
de montaje y válvula sifonica.

FR  Le receveur de douche 
inclut: grille, emballage, 
instructions de montage et 
bonde.

IT  PIl piatto include: la piletta 
doccia sifonata, griglia inox, 
imballo in cartone, istruzioni di 
montaggio.

DE  Duschwanne enthält: 
Abflussgitter, Verpackung, 
Montageanleitungen und 
Abflaufsifon/Ventil.

Opciones Platos de Ducha
Shower Tray Options · Option receveurs de douche · Opzione piatti doccia · Optionen duschwannen

NEW Oro Cepillado

Inox

NEW Oro Rosa

Standard
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Encimeras 
de baño
Bath Countertops
Plans vasques 
Piani lavabo 
Bad-Waschtische

GEL COAT

AQUARIS — 56

SOLID

BERLIN — 60
NIZA  — 62

SOLID SKIN

SOFIA — 64

SMART SOLID

ATENAS — 66
BRUSELAS — 68
LISBOA — 70 
DUBLIN — 72
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Aquaris
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

Soft

SOFT SLATE

61 - 251 cm. Max.*

53 cm. Max.* Aquaris Soft
50 cm. Max.* Aquaris Slate

1,5 cm.

49/63,5 cm.

29
,5

 c
m

.

15 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

Slate

AQUARISGEL COAT

Aquaris New Pearl · Espejo Orion Light

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 74

Natural Cream Moka

New Pearl Perla Cemento Antracita

Negro Terracotta Sage Cobalt

Nieve
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Encimera Aquaris Slate Cemento · Smart Shelf Slate 60 Cemento · Plato de ducha Evolution Slate Cemento · Espejo Orion Light

Encimera Aquaris 63 White · Mueble Hidra 120 Antracita

AQUARISGEL COAT
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Berlin
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

45

SOFT

61 - 251 cm. Max.*

53 cm. Max.*

1,2 cm.

A

12 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

60

100

Glaciar White

BERLINSOLID

Berlin Glaciar White · Espejo Lyra Light

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 74

B

A  47 / 63,5 / 97,5 cm.
B  28,5 / 28,5 / 29,5 cm.
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Niza
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

45

SOFT

61 - 251 cm. Max*.

53 cm. Max.*

1,2 cm.

45/60 cm.

30
 c

m
.

9,9 cm. 11,2 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

60

Glaciar White

NIZASOLID

Niza Glaciar White · Espejo Iris Cream · Mueble Hidra New Pearl

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONENOPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 74
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Sofia
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

FALDÓN · SKIRT  · ABLIER · SCATOLATO · VOLDERLEISTE

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

SOFT

A A

D B

1,5 cm.

B C

C D

12,5 cm. 14 cm.

Versión con faldón: fijación con tornillería. 

Version with skirt: fastening with screws. 

Version avec tablier: fixation avec des vis.

Versione con scatolato: fissaggio con viti.

Ausführung mit volderleiste: Befestigung mit Schrauben.

Glaciar White

A  60,5 / 70,5 / 80,5 / 90,5 / 100,5 / 120,5 / 140,5 cm.
B  46 cm.
C  47,5 cm. (60,5) / 57,5 cm. (>70,5)
D  27 cm.

A  120,5 / 140,5 cm.
B  46 cm.
C  47,5 cm. (120,5) / 57,5 cm. (140,5)
D  27 cm.

SOLID SKIN 

Recubierto de Solid

Covered in Solid

Revêtement Solid

Rivestito in Solid

Solid-beschichtet

CHROME 

Rebosadero incluido

Overflow included

Trop-Plein inclus

Troppopieno incluso

Inklusive Überlauf

Sofia combina con nuestro mueble de baño Hidra.

Sofia matches our Hidra bathroom furniture.  

Sofia est assortie à nos meubles de salle de bains Hidra. 

Sofia si abbina ai nostri mobili da bagno Hidra.

Sofia passt zu unseren Hidra-Badmöbeln.

SOFIASOLID SKIN

Sofia Glaciar White · Espejo Lyra Light · Estructura ZE75

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 74
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Seno curvo
Curved sink
Vasque courbé
Arrotondata
Abgerundetes Becken

Seno recto
Straight sink
Vasque droite
Vasca dritta
Geradliniges/eckiges Becken

SOFT

61 < 301 cm. *

46 / 60 cm. *

1,2 cm.

40 / 45 / 50 cm. 40 / 45 / 50 cm.

32
 c

m
.

11,2 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

Classic White

Atenas
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

Seno curvo 
Curved sink
Vasque courbé
Arrotondata
Abgerundetes Becken

Seno recto 
Straight sink
Vasque droite
Vasca dritta
Geradliniges/eckiges Becken

9,7 cm.

ATENASSMART SOLID

Atenas Classic White · Espejo Iris Cream

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 74
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Seno curvo
Curved sink
Vasque courbé
Arrotondata
Abgerundetes Becken

Seno recto
Straight sink
Vasque droite
Vasca dritta
Geradliniges/eckiges Becken

SOFT

61 < 301 cm. *

46 / 60 cm. *

1,2 cm.

54,5 cm. 54,5 cm.

32
 c

m
.

9,7 cm. 9,7 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

Classic White

Bruselas
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

Seno curvo
Curved sink
Vasque courbé
Arrotondata
Abgerundetes Becken

Seno recto
Straight sink
Vasque droite
Vasca dritta
Geradliniges/eckiges Becken

BRUSELASSMART SOLID

Bruseas Classic White · Espejo Orion Light · Mueble Hidra Roble Mallado

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 74
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Seno curvo
Curved sink
Vasque courbé
Arrotondata
Abgerundetes Becken

Seno recto
Straight sink
Vasque droite
Vasca dritta
Geradliniges/eckiges Becken

SOFT

61 < 301 cm. *

46 / 60 cm. *

1,2 cm.

35 cm. 35 cm.

35
 c

m
.

11,2 cm. 10,5 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

Classic White

Lisboa
ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO 

BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

Seno curvo
Curved sink
Vasque courbé
Arrotondata
Abgerundetes Becken

Seno recto
Straight sink
Vasque droite
Vasca dritta
Geradliniges/eckiges Becken

+ INFO — pag. 74

LISBOASMART SOLID

lisboa Classic White · Espejo Orion Light · Estructura  ZE60

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

CLICK-CLACK 

Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten
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Dublin
BATHROOM COUNTERTOPS

ENCIMERAS DE BAÑO

PLANS VASQUES

PIANI LAVABO

BAD-WASCHTISCHE

OPCIONES · OPTIONS · OPTIONS · OPZIONI · OPTIONEN

Toallero Frontal
Front Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes Frontal
Portasciugamani Frontale
Handtuchhalter Frontal

Toallero Lateral
Side Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes latéral
Portasciugamani laterale
Handtuchhalter Seitlich

Toallero Superior
Top Towel Rack
Porte-serviettes supérieure
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter Oben

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou Robinetterie
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

Copete
Trim up
Baguette
Alzatina fino
Leiste

Seno desplazado
Sink displaced
Vasque déplacée
Vasca decentrata
Versetztes Becken

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-Plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

SOFT

61 - 301 cm. Max.* 5 cm.

53
 c

m
. M

ax
.*

1,2 cm.

** 30
 c

m
.

10
 c

m
.

11,2 cm.

* Para medidas superiores consulte con nuestro departamento técnico

* For larger sizes consult our technical department 

* Pour des dimensions plus grandes, veuillez contacter notre service technique

* Per dimensioni maggiori si prega di contattare il nostro ufficio tecnico

* Für größere  Größen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische Abteilung

Classic White

** Ancho seno personalizable.

** Customisable sink width. 

** Largeur de la vasque personnalisable.

** Larghezza del vasca personalizzabile.

** Beckenbreite anpassbar.

DUBLINSOLID

Dublin Classic White

Escuadra soporte (opcional) 
Support bracket (optional)
Équerre de support (facultatif)
Staffe di supporto (opzionale)
Halterung (optional)

ABIERTA 

Válvula incluida 
Valve included 
Bonde incluse
Scarico inclusa
Ventil inklusive

+ INFO — pag. 74
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H
1,2/1,5 > 20 cm.

45 cm.
40 cm. 40 cm.4 cm.
4 cm.

4 cm.

A

A

B

B

C

H

Opciones Encimeras de baño
Bath Countertops Options · Option plans vasques · Opzione piani lavabo · Optionen Bad-waschtische

EN  Zenon countertops can 
be completed with a front and 
side skirt in several sizes.

FR  Les plans vasque Zenon 
peuvent être complétés par 
une avec tablier frontal et 
latéral de différentes tailles.

FR  Le porte-serviettes est 
peut-être la meilleure option 
pour créer un plan vasque 
pratique et fonctionnel, avec 
porte-serviettes frontal, latéral 
et supérieur.

IT  Il piatto include: la piletta I 
piani di lavabo Zenon possono 
essere completati con una 
gonna frontale e laterale di 
varie dimensioni.

IT  Il portasciugamani 
può essere la migliore 
opzione per creare un top 
pratico e funzionale, con 
portasciugamani frontale, 
laterale e superiore.

DE  Zenon Waschtische 
können mit einer vorderen 
(Frontal), sowie seitlicher 
Schürze in verschiedenen 
Größen ergänzt werden.

DE  Der Handtuchhalter kann 
die beste Option sein, um eine 
praktische und funktionelle 
Arbeitsfläche zu schaffen, 
mit vorderen, seitlichen und 
oberen Handtuchhaltern.

OPCIÓN CON FALDÓN 

SKIRT OPTION

OPTION AVEC TABLIER

OPZIONE DELLO SCATOLATO

OPTION MIT SCHÜRZE 

TOALLERO INTEGRADO 

BUILT-IN TOWEL RACK

PORTE-SERVIETTES INTÉGRÉ

PORTASCIUGAMANI 
INTEGRATO

HANDTUCHHALTER 
INBEGRIFFEN 

MANIPULACIÓN 
MANIPULATION
MANIPULATION
MANIPOLAZIONE
HANDHABUNG 

Toallero superior
Top towel rack 
Porte-serviette supérieur
Portasciugamani superiore
Handtuchhalter oben

Toallero lateral faldón
Side towel rack skirt
Porte-serviettes latéral avec tablier
Portasciugamani laterale sul modello scatolato
Handtuchhalter seitlich volderleiste

Rebosadero
Overflow
Trop-plein
Troppopieno
Überlauf

Toallero frontal faldón
Front towel rack skirt
Porte-serviettes frontal avec tablier 
Portasciugamani frontale sul scatolato
Handtuchhalter frontal volderleiste

Agujero grifo
Tap hole
Trou robinetterie 
Foro rubinetto
Hahnloch

ES  Las encimeras Zenon 
se pueden completar con un 
faldón frontal y lateral con 
diversas medidas.

ES  El toallero puede ser la 
mejor opción para crear una 
encimera práctica y funcional, 
con toallero frontal, lateral y 
superior.

BATH COUNTERTOPS OPTIONS

Antibacteriano
Antibacterial
Antibactérien
Antibatterico
Antibakteriell

Fácil limpieza
Easy cleaning
Nettoyage facile
Facile pulizia
Leichte Reinigung

Garantia 3 años
Warranty 3 years
Garantie 3 ans
Garanzia 3 anni
3 Jahre Garantie

ES  Accesorios (No incluidos) 

FR  Accessoires (non incluses)

IT  Accessori (non incluse)

DE  Zubehör (nicht enthalten)

ESCUADRA SOPORTE 

SUPPORT BRACKET 

ÉQUERRE DE SUPPORT 

STAFFE DI SUPPORTO

HALTERUNG

T.B. T.C.

EN  Accessories (not included)

EN  The towel rack can be 
the best option to create 
a practical and functional 
countertop, with front, side 
and top towel rack.
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Lavabos
y estantes
Washbasins
Vasques 
Lavabi 
Waschbecken

LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 
COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS
VASQUE À POSER
LAVABI D´APPOGGIO
AUFSATZBECKEN

SOLID

ALASKA — 78
DUERO  — 80
ELIPSE TOP  — 82
ESLA  — 84
FLORIDA  — 86
OLYMPIA TOP — 88
RIN — 90
TAMESIS — 92
VOLGA — 94

SMART SOLID

CALIFORNIA — 96
DINAMARCA — 98

LAVABOS SUSPENDIDOS 
SUSPENDED WASHBASINS
VASQUES SUSPENDUS
LAVABI SOSPESI
WANDMONTIERTE WASCHBECKEN

SOLID

ARIEL — 100
ARIS — 102
FAROE  — 104
GUADIANA — 106
LUNA — 108
TITAN — 110

LAVABO DE PIE 
FREESTANDING WASHBASIN
VASQUE SUR PIED
LAVABO MONOLITIC
STANDWASCHBECKEN

SOLID

ELIPSE FREESTANDING — 112
EMBER — 114
FLORIDA — 116
OLYMPIA FREESTANDING — 118
SUNSHINE — 120
TAMESIS — 122

ESTANTES — 124 
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Alaska
LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

ALASKA 39 ALASKA 62

SOFT

Alaska 39 Alaska 62

Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

32
,4

 c
m

. 11,5 cm.

32
 c

m
.

12
,5

 c
m

.

13
 c

m
.

39 cm. 61,5 cm.

ALASKASOLID

Alaska Moka · Espejo Orion · Estante Cream

ABIERTA 
Válvula incluida 
Valve included 
Bonde incluse
Scarico inclusa
Ventil inklusive

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Duero
LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

SOFT Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

32
,5

 c
m

.
11

,7
 c

m
.

10 cm.

9,5 cm.

45,5 cm.

DUEROSOLID

Duero Cobalt · Espejo Iris Light Cobalt · Estante Cobalt

CLICK-CLACK 
Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Elipse Top
LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

SOFT Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

42
 c

m
.

15
 c

m
.

12
 c

m
.

7,5 cm.

60 cm.

54 cm. 36 cm.

50 cm. 32 cm.

ELIPSESOLID

Elipse Top New Pearl · Mueble Hidra Terracotta · Epejo Iris Light Terracotta

CLICK-CLACK 
Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

ELIPSE COLLECTION

PAG - 220

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Esla
LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

SOFT Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

37
 c

m
.

11
,2

 c
m

.

10 cm.

59 cm.

57,7 cm.

ESLASOLID

Esla Terracota · Espejo Orion Light
Estante Gel Coat Soft Antracita · Mueble Hidra Perla

CLICK-CLACK 
Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Florida
LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

SOFT Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

13
,8

 c
m

.

Ø38,7 cm.

FLORIDASOLID

Florida Cream · Espejo Orion Light

CLICK-CLACK 
Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt

86
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Olympia 
Top

LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

SOFT Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

34
,5

 c
m

.

14
 c

m
.

2 
cm

.

11
 c

m
.

48 cm.

OLYMPIASOLID

Olympia Top Sage · Mueble Hidra New Pearl · Espejo Orion · Bañera Olympia Sage

CLICK-CLACK 
Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

2 cm.4,5 cm.

7,5 cm. 1,3 cm.

OLYMPIA COLLECTION

PAG - 224

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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Rin
LAVABOS SOBRE ENCIMERA 

COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS

 VASQUE À POSER

LAVABI D´APPOGGIO

AUFSATZBECKEN

SOFT Glaciar White

Oro

Oro Viejo

Cobre

Rosa

Plata

Titanio

Turquesa

10
,8

 c
m

.

10
,5

 c
m

.

8,8 cm.

Ø39 cm.

4,9 cm.Ø38 cm.

Ø4,8 cm.

Ø
38

,6
 c

m
.

RIN RIN TL

RINSOLID

Rin Terracota · Espejo Orion Light · Estante White

CLICK-CLACK 
Válvula a juego incluida 
Matching valve included 
Bonde assortie incluse 
Valvola abbinata inclusa
Ventil im Lieferumfang enthalten

+ INFO — pag. 128

Natural Cream

Moka New Pearl Perla

Cemento Antracita Negro

Terracotta Sage Cobalt
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